Monitorler

27

27

24

49

27

27

24.

23.

23.

31.

23.

24.

Uriin

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLTK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Lg

Philips

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

334,95
usb

366,45
usb

378,00
usb

418,95
usb

735,00
usb

.575,00

usb

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

187,95
usb

.339,50

TL



23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 198,45

usb
21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BIMATATK Lenovo 0 199,560
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA usD
24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 208,95
usD
27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ Philips 0 208,95
HDMI USB USB-C usb
21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 229,95
VGA DP usb
23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ Philips 0 261,45
DVD-D VGA HDMI usb
27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 271,95
usb
23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 313,95
usb
- 27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP Asus 6} 341,25
P GAMING usb
23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 387,45
. USB-C usD
2 24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 418,95
d DOKUNMATI usD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS Asus 0 418,95
usb
24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 418,95
usb
® 29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 418,95

=5 P TYPE C usb



Ty

TUF GAMING

27

32

32

27

27

31.

27

27

28

28

27

27

34

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D

HDMI mDP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ

HDMI DP

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

16.

16.

20.

418,95
usb

747,50
TL

747,50
TL

450,45
usb

472,50
usb

483,00
usb

504,00
usb

513,45
usb

544,95
usb

998,95
TL

628,95
usb

733,95
usb

796,95
usb

798,00
usb



e
T
Ofssey OLEDG

S|\

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

0

0

0

838,95
usb

859,95
usb

964,95
usb

36.750,00
TL

48.300,00
TL

57.750,00
TL

57.750,00
TL

66.675,00
TL

2.413,95
usb



